Survey Equipment Rental Rates

Ite

Topcon Non-Robotic Total Station
w/tripod, single prism and prism pole
GTS-233 or GTS-235

Topcon Reflectorless Total Station
w/tripod, single prism and prism pole
GPT-3000 series

Topcon Robotic Total Station
w/remote 8000 or 9000 series

TDS or Topcon Data Collectors
w/cable

Theodolites
DT-209
DT-209L

Builder’s Automatic Levels
AT-B4

Engineer’s Automatic Levels
AT-B2 & AT-B3 — AT-G2a

Builder’s Transit Levels
LT8-300P

Topcon TS-E1

w/scale

Topcon DL-102

Total Station & EDM Accessories
Tripod

Extra charger or battery
Single prism w/yoke
Tribrach w/optical plummet
Prism pole

Prism pole bipod

Back sight setup
Tripod, tribrach, rotating adapter & prism

Price per
Day Week
$210.00 $400.00
$245.00 $485.00
$275.00 $850.00
$100.00 $250.00
$50.00 $150.00
$65.00 $190.00
$25.00 $60.00
$45.00 $110.00
$35.00 $105.00
$75.00 $200.00
$75.00 $200.00
$15.00 $20.00
$15.00 $25.00
$15.00 $25.00
$25.00 $35.00
$15.00 $25.00
$15.00 $25.00
$55.00 $75.00

Month

$850.00

$995.00

$2,200.00

$550.00

$350.00
$440.00

$175.00
$220.00
$220.00
$695.00

$695.00

$30.00
$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$35.00
$35.00

$115.00






