Survey Equipment Rental Rates

Item	Pri	<u>Price per</u>		
	<u>Day</u>	Week	<u>Month</u>	
Topcon Non-Robotic Total Station w/tripod, single prism and prism pole GTS-233 or GTS-235	\$210.00	\$400.00	\$850.00	
Topcon Reflectorless Total Station w/tripod, single prism and prism pole GPT-3000 series	\$245.00	\$485.00	\$995.00	
Topcon Robotic Total Station w/remote 8000 or 9000 series	\$275.00	\$850.00	\$2,200.00	
TDS or Topcon Data Collectors w/cable	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$550.00	
<u>Theodolites</u>				
DT-209	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$350.00	
DT-209L	\$65.00	\$190.00	\$440.00	
Builder's Automatic Levels AT-B4	\$25.00	\$60.00	\$175.00	
Engineer's Automatic Levels AT-B2 & AT-B3 – AT-G2a	\$45.00	\$110.00	\$220.00	
Builder's Transit Levels LT8-300P	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$220.00	
Topcon TS-E1 w/scale	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$695.00	
Topcon DL-102	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$695.00	
Total Station & EDM Accessories				
 Tripod	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	
Extra charger or battery	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	
Single prism w/yoke	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	
Tribrach w/optical plummet	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00	
Prism pole	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	
Prism pole bipod	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	
Back sight setup Tripod, tribrach, rotating adapter & prism	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$115.00	